Walchand College of Engineering, Sangli

(Government Aided Autonomous Institution)

Department of Computer Science and Engineering

Enrolment Details

Item
(Students enrolled at the first
year level on average basis
during the previous three
academic years starting from
current academic year)

CAY 2019-20

CAY 2018-
19

CAYm1 2017-
18

CAYm2 2016-
17

Sanctioned intake of the
program (N)

90

90

90

90

Total number of students
admitted in first year minus
number of students migrated to
other programs/institutions plus
no. of students migrated to this
program (N1)

103

103

99

101

Number of students admitted in
2nd year in the same batch via
lateral entry (N2)

21

12

18

21

Average Enrolment Ratio

100%




