## Walchand College of Engineering, Sangli

(Government Aided Autonomous Institution)

## **Department of Computer Science and Engineering**

## **Enrolment Details**

Item (Students enrolled at the first year level on average basis during the previous three academic years starting from current academic year)	CAY 2019-20	CAY 2018- 19	CAY <i>m</i> 1 2017- 18	CAY <i>m</i> 2 2016- 17
Sanctioned intake of the program (N)	90	90	90	90
Total number of students admitted in first year <i>minus</i> number of students migrated to other programs/institutions plus no. of students migrated to this program (N1)	103	103	99	101
Number of students admitted in 2nd year in the same batch via lateral entry (N2)	21	12	18	21
Average Enrolment Ratio	100%			